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Datsenko Andriy Nikolaevich

Position applied for: Gas Engineer

Additional position applied for: 2nd Engineer
Date of birth: 16.01.1987 (age: 38)
Citizenship: Ukraine

Country of residence: Romania

City of residence: lasi

Permanent address: Rediu 205C Appl12
Personal mobile number: +38 (066) 938-84-06
Contact number: +38 (066) 231-90-92 (wife)
E-Mail: 8700.tatyana60@gmail.com

Skype: tatyana_8700

U.S. visa: Yes. Expiration date 01.11.2033)
E.U. visa: No

Ukrainian biometric international passport: Yes
Date available from: 10.05.2025

English knowledge: Good

Minimum salary: 13,500 USD per month

COC & Endorsment:

Document Qualification Place of issue Date of expiry Number
Certificate of competency 2nd Engineer Ukraine unlimited 11116/2023
COC Endorsment 2nd Engineer Ukraine 10.12.2028 11116/2023

General details:

Document Number Place of issue Date of expiry
Civil passport KM189768 Kotovsk Odessa reg.Ukraine —
Seaman’s passport AC012021 port Odessa 17.11.2028
Tourist passport FF337631 5136 12.12.2026

Certificates:

Type Number Place of issue Date of expiry

Use leadership and managerial

skills 0077 Odessa maritime training centre 00.00.0000



Type

Basic Safety Training

Engine-Room Team & Resource
Management (Management

Level)

Ship Security Officer

High Voltage Electrical
Equipment

Advanced Training For Liquefied
Gas Tanker Cargo Operations

Proficiency In Survival Craft And
Rescue Boats Other Than Fast

Rescue Boats

Medical First Aid On Board Ship

Advanced Fire Fighting

Certificate Of Proficiency On
Advanced Training On Liquified

Gas Tankers

Sea service:

i Vessel
Position From/ To name

Gas 11.09.2004

Engineer 13 15 2024

Gas 12.01.2024

Engineer 1, 05.2024

Gas 28.05.2023

Engineer 4, 09,2023

12.10.2022

Gas Energy
Integrity ' Tanker

Engineer 4 02,2023

Gas 26.06.2021

Engineer ,g 09.2021

Apostolos

Asklipios

Asklipios

Al Ruwais

Vessel
type

LNG
Tanker

LNG
Tanker

LNG
Tanker

LNG

LNG
Tanker

Number

01686/2023

00198/2023

00532/2023

00114/2023

00078/2023

00373/2023

00167/2023

00263/2023

06060/2023

DWT GT

81.451MT 116581

81.451MT 116581

81.451MT 116581

114195

137535

Place of issue

Education Training Complex
Admiral LLC

Education Training Complex
Admiral LLC

Education Training Complex
Admiral LLC

Education Training Complex
Admiral LLC

Education Training Complex
Admiral LLC

Education Training Complex
Admiral LLC

Education Training Complex
Admiral LLC

Education Training Complex

Admiral LLC
Ukraine
ME
ME type power Flag
2XHyundai-
Man Mega
5G70ME- thﬁlz Liberia
C10.5-GA-
EGRBP
Hyundai-
Wingd inﬁlz Malta
5X72DF
Hyundai-
Wingd 2Xlk%/$12 Malta
5X72DF
Me-Gi,
MAN B&W 2*12590 @ Marshall
SGTOME- W BHP  Islands
C10.5-Gl *
2 sets

MAN-B&W  2x16550
6S70ME-C KW BHP

Date of expiry

09.10.2028

00.00.0000

00.00.0000

13.10.2028

12.10.2028

26.04.2028

00.00.0000

27.04.2028

22.10.2028

Shipowner

LS-LBR 10 Co. Ltd,80
Broad street, Monro

Maximus Gas Carrier

Corp. Imo No 4267377

Maximus Gas Carrier
Corp. Imo No 4267377

Mozart Navigation S.A.

Nauranto

Bahamas Schiffsbetriebsges.mbh&

Co. Ts

Crewing

Eurocrew

Eurocrew

Eurocrew

Eurocrew

Eurocrew



Position

3rd
Engineer

3rd
Engineer

3rd
Engineer

3rd
Engineer

3rd
Engineer

3rd
Engineer

From/To
16.10.2020
12.01.2021

26.11.2019

10.07.2020

05.10.2018

06.02.2019

26.01.2018

23.05.2018

10.05.2017

12.09.2017

05.08.2016

21.11.2016

Vessel Vessel
name type

. LNG
Al Ruwais Tanker
AL LNG

DUHAIL Tanker

AL LNG
DUHAIL Tanker

AL LNG
DUHAIL | Tanker

AL LNG
GHARIYA Tanker

AL LNG
GHARIYA Tanker

DWT

137535

137535

137535

137535

137535

137535

GT

ME type

MAN-B&W
6S70ME-C

MAN-B&W
6S70ME-C

MAN-B&W
6S70ME-C

MAN-B&W
6S70ME-C

MAN-B&W
6S70ME-C

MAN-B&W
6S70ME-C

ME
power

2x16550
KW BHP

2x16550
KW BHP

2x16550
KW BHP

2x16550
KW BHP

2x16550
KW BHP

2x16550
KW BHP

Flag

BAHAMAS Schiffsbetriebsges.mbh&

Bahamas

Bahamas

Bahamas

Bahamas

Bahamas

Shipowner

Nauranto

Co. Ts

Nauranto
Schiffsbetriebsges.mbH
& Co. TS

Nauranto
Schiffsbetriebsges.mbH
& Co. TS

Nauranto
Schiffsbetriebsges.mbH
& Co. TS

Nauranto
Schiffsbetriebsges.mbH
& Co. TS

Nauranto
Schiffsbetriebsges.mbH
& Co. TS

Crewing

Eurocrew

Eurocrew

Eurocrew

Eurocrew

Eurocrew

Eurocrew



